
Judge's Signatures

Mickey Mouse Meet 2020
Meet Results
Feb 29, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/29/2020 4:25 PM

Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Guy218
QCGA

9.350 9.400 9.0759.175 37.000
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nola Furlong214
QCGA

9.500 9.275 9.4508.400 36.625
1 2 7 1 2 

2 

Emma Gayton216
QCGA

9.200 8.850 8.9509.275 36.325
5 5 1 4T 3 

3 

Lila McCallister283
Next Level

8.800 8.650 9.0259.050 35.675
7 6 3 3 4 

4 

Olivia Perry166
Gym Corner

9.400 8.450 8.9508.450 35.275
2 7 5T 5T 5 

5 

Kenzie Gerdes140
Gym Corner

9.000 8.875 8.6258.450 35.075
6 3T 6T 8 6 

6 

Harper Hawksworth145
Gym Corner

8.400 8.875 8.4758.700 34.600
10 4T 4 9 7 

7 

Sadie Gorsage142
Gym Corner

9.300 8.100 8.8008.000 34.300
3 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Sincere Gary280
Next Level

9.000 8.100 8.8508.175 33.975
8 9T 8 6 9 

9 

Ruby Sue Beam286
GPDGA

8.700 4.300 7.2507.025 27.175
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Anschuetz124
Gym Corner

9.200 9.200 8.7259.025 36.200
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Blakely Hathcock144
Gym Corner

9.350 8.575 8.6508.850 35.550
1 5 2T 4 2 

2 

Kynlee Klein153
Gym Corner

8.600 8.525 9.2008.850 35.275
7 6 3T 1 3 

3 

Kyli Rigo169
Gym Corner

8.850 8.975 8.7258.250 34.875
5 2 8 3T 4 

4 

Emmy Martin157
Gym Corner

9.300 8.850 8.0008.500 34.625
2 3 7 9 5T

5T

Katie Grove143
Gym Corner

8.850 8.750 8.1758.825 34.625
6 4 4 8 6T

6T

Kallie Morgan163
Gym Corner

8.650 8.350 8.5008.675 34.200
8 7 5 5 7 

7 

Hazel Dennis104
SPFLD YMCA

9.000 7.400 8.4508.575 33.425
4 9 6 6 8 

8 

Jessa Nolte164
Gym Corner

8.650 8.025 8.4007.850 32.800
9 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Rhoads231
QCGA

9.600 8.975 9.0259.475 36.975
1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Avery Chandlee211
QCGA

9.300 9.475 9.0259.100 36.850
6 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Madelyn Bowman128
Gym Corner

9.550 8.575 8.9508.875 35.850
2T 8 4 3 3 

3 

Maggie Johnson150
Gym Corner

9.000 9.000 8.6009.175 35.775
8 2 2 6 4 

4 

Jenna Smick177
Gym Corner

9.400 8.600 8.7258.700 35.475
3T 7 6 4 5 

5 

Avery Lindsey154
Gym Corner

9.350 8.650 8.6258.550 35.250
4 6 7 5 6 

6 

Jenna Purcell167
Gym Corner

9.300 8.850 8.5508.200 34.900
5 4 9 7T 7 

7 

Ellie Reese168
Gym Corner

8.800 8.825 8.2508.375 34.475
7 5 8 9 8 

8 

Anait Cooper102
SPFLD YMCA

8.500 8.400 8.5508.750 34.150
11 9 5 8T 9 

9 

Anastasia Pitsoulakis289
GPDGA

8.800 7.700 7.8007.500 31.650
9T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Olivia Yost297
GPDGA

8.500 6.700 7.3507.000 29.700
10T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Nolte165
Gym Corner

9.500 8.875 9.3759.450 37.175
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Gasiorowski215
QCGA

9.700 9.100 9.1509.150 37.100
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Andynn Lee226
QCGA

9.300 9.400 9.3008.725 36.625
4 1 3 2 3 

3 

Emory Hiel149
Gym Corner

9.600 9.050 8.9258.150 35.675
2 3 6 4 4 

4 

London Lasswell108
SPFLD YMCA

8.700 7.550 8.3008.700 33.200
7 6 4 6 5T

5T

Madilyn Smith178
Gym Corner

8.350 8.150 8.4758.250 33.200
8 5 5 5 6T

6T

Kadence LeMoine282
Next Level

9.250 7.350 8.1508.000 32.675
5 7 7 8 7 

7 

Anna Davis287
GPDGA

9.050 7.250 8.2757.375 32.025
6 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mazie Sweers233
QCGA

9.200 9.425 9.2259.175 37.025
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Lily Campbell210
QCGA

8.600 9.300 9.3009.275 36.475
4 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Macy Shaffer284
Next Level

8.950 8.850 9.4008.500 35.700
2 5 5 1 3 

3 

Reece Harrell219
QCGA

8.200 9.300 9.2008.675 35.375
6T 3T 3 5 4 

4 

Samantha Brown240
Midwest Connection

8.550 8.800 9.3258.600 35.275
5 6 4 2 5 

5 

Payton Zerull236
QCGA

8.700 9.000 9.0007.600 34.300
3 4 8 6 6 

6 

Mia Housenga222
QCGA

8.200 8.725 8.9258.425 34.275
7T 7 6 8 7 

7 

Dara Hegg220
QCGA

8.000 7.450 8.9508.250 32.650
8 8 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saela Marshall227
QCGA

8.700 9.200 9.0009.375 36.275
2 2 1 8 1 

1 

Ellie Lake223
QCGA

7.900 9.350 9.2759.325 35.850
9 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Madi Pacelli111
SPFLD YMCA

8.300 9.050 9.2009.000 35.600
5T 3 5 5 3 

3 

Brooklyn Campbell241
Midwest Connection

8.400 8.800 8.8509.175 35.225
4 4 3 9 4 

4 

Anica Roozenboom171
Gym Corner

8.825 8.500 9.3258.525 35.175
1 5 8 1 5 

5 

Natalie Thompson235
QCGA

8.000 8.400 9.2759.075 34.750
8 6 4 3T 6 

6 

Kylee Still180
Gym Corner

8.350 7.450 9.2758.700 33.775
6T 9 7 4T 7 

7 

Kari Hegg221
QCGA

8.050 7.700 9.0508.950 33.750
7 8 6 7 8 

8 

Anna Carlisle101
SPFLD YMCA

8.500 7.950 9.1006.600 32.200
3 7 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keyaira Haywood147
Gym Corner

8.950 9.100 8.8008.900 35.750
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Faith Dubois136
Gym Corner

8.500 8.850 9.2508.575 35.175
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Macy Schmidtgall173
Gym Corner

8.550 8.325 9.1258.350 34.350
3 3 4 2 3 

3 

Izzy Garrison139
Gym Corner

8.100 7.850 9.0508.675 33.675
5 4 2 3 4 

4 

Tyra Jones293
GPDGA

8.700 6.750 9.0007.450 31.850
2 5 5 4 5 

5 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Energym Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Mickey Mouse Meet 2020
Meet Results
Feb 29, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/29/2020 4:25 PM

Women / 8 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Ulick185
Gym Corner

8.000 9.325 9.3509.175 35.850
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bauer Rogger253
Midwest Connection

8.300 8.050 9.4259.125 34.900
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Elsa Dean134
Gym Corner

7.500 8.525 9.2508.325 33.600
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Ella McKinley229
QCGA

8.000 7.300 8.4007.250 30.950
3T 5 7 5 4 

4 

Katelyn Larsen225
QCGA

7.400 5.400 7.9758.050 28.825
6 6 5 6 5 

5 

Haley Carlton242
Midwest Connection

7.650 0.000 8.8007.675 24.125
4 7 6 4 6 

6 

Madeline Kammerer151
Gym Corner

0.000 8.800 0.0008.850 17.650
7 2 3 7 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyler Webster190
Gym Corner

9.500 9.000 8.9509.025 36.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Adams261
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 7.900 9.4759.050 34.625
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jennifer Freeman264
Gymnastics Zone

8.000 8.550 9.0508.700 34.300
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XB / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clair Thompson114
YMCA of McDonough

9.500 9.200 9.1259.125 36.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paityn Adams237
Midwest Connection

8.675 9.350 9.3759.375 36.775
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isla Wall276
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.150 9.1008.700 36.150
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Elsie Greskoviak199
Rising Stars

8.600 8.700 9.0009.275 35.575
3 3 2 3 3 

3 

Quinn Tinsley275
Gymnastics Zone

8.200 8.675 8.6258.900 34.400
5T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Averie Croff196
Rising Stars

8.200 8.000 8.8258.275 33.300
6T 6 6 4 5 

5 

Kinsley Ackerman260
Gymnastics Zone

7.850 8.250 8.3258.000 32.425
8 5 8 6 6 

6 

Kel'Lis Gragg266
Gymnastics Zone

8.050 7.150 8.3008.400 31.900
7 7 5 7T 7 

7 

Rome Leman203
Rising Stars

8.500 6.500 8.3008.025 31.325
4 8 7 8T 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jurnee Mason250
Midwest Connection

9.550 9.900 9.6509.775 38.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lena Greskoviak200
Rising Stars

9.250 9.550 9.4259.425 37.650
2 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Layla Seaman255
Midwest Connection

9.125 9.700 9.5508.750 37.125
3 2 5 2 3 

3 

Draycin Miller251
Midwest Connection

8.800 9.550 9.2759.375 37.000
4 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Brooklyn Hamm268
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 8.900 8.9009.000 35.400
5 6 4 6 5 

5 

Leah Melton270
Gymnastics Zone

8.350 8.925 9.0508.700 35.025
7 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Samera Smith274
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 7.350 8.5758.700 33.125
6 7 7T 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cooper Wilson259
Midwest Connection

9.350 9.675 9.6009.475 38.100
1T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Maddie Rambole252
Midwest Connection

9.350 9.550 9.3509.575 37.825
2T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Ava Dixon244
Midwest Connection

9.175 9.700 9.4259.500 37.800
4 1 2 3 3 

3 

Isabella Petrone298
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.225 9.4759.000 36.900
3 7 6 2 4 

4 

Tenley Hart247
Midwest Connection

8.775 9.525 9.0759.400 36.775
6 4T 4T 6 5 

5 

Halle McClure206
Rising Stars

8.700 9.525 8.8259.400 36.450
7 5T 5T 7 6 

6 

Lila Ulrich186
Gym Corner

9.025 9.275 9.1758.550 36.025
5 6 9 5 7 

7 

Brielle Johnson202
Rising Stars

8.500 8.950 8.8008.650 34.900
9 8 8 8 8 

8 

Rachel Ebert295
Rising Stars

8.050 8.550 8.6008.950 34.150
10 10 7 9 9 

9 

Callie Goodman265
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 8.750 8.5757.500 33.425
8 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaydence Klein152
Gym Corner

8.750 9.200 9.5009.550 37.000
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Beal127
Gym Corner

9.100 9.225 9.1759.000 36.500
1T 4 5 4 2 

2 

Alaina Mahoney249
Midwest Connection

8.600 9.400 9.4009.050 36.450
6 1 4 2 3 

3 

Ava Haines201
Rising Stars

9.100 9.300 8.7759.150 36.325
2T 2T 2 6 4 

4 

Alexa Sweazy181
Gym Corner

8.900 9.300 8.9009.100 36.200
3 3T 3 5 5 

5 

Zoey Bowman194
Rising Stars

8.650 8.775 9.2258.725 35.375
5 7 6 3 6 

6 

Brooklyn Darr263
Gymnastics Zone

8.450 9.150 8.5008.500 34.600
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kherington Vershaw189
Gym Corner

9.000 9.225 8.9008.875 36.000
1 3 3 4 1 

1 

Ava Roth172
Gym Corner

8.750 9.250 8.9509.000 35.950
4T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Leylah Atwood238
Midwest Connection

8.900 9.400 8.7508.850 35.900
2 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Laney Dawson133
Gym Corner

8.650 8.875 9.0508.600 35.175
6 5T 5 2 4 

4 

McKenna Schuller174
Gym Corner

8.750 8.750 9.1008.350 34.950
5T 8 7 1 5 

5 

Charlotte Maston158
Gym Corner

8.500 8.625 8.4759.050 34.650
7T 9 1 8 6 

6 

Kiana Edgecomb197
Rising Stars

8.800 8.875 8.6508.200 34.525
3 6T 8 7 7T

7T

Emma Fritz138
Gym Corner

8.500 8.850 8.7508.425 34.525
8T 7 6 6T 8T

8T

Natalie Wierenga192
Gym Corner

8.475 9.000 8.4007.100 32.975
9 4 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keona Delinski135
Gym Corner

9.000 9.150 9.3759.250 36.775
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Natalie Thomason256
Midwest Connection

9.325 8.550 9.3009.300 36.475
1 6 1 2 2 

2 

Ava Bulfer130
Gym Corner

8.650 9.150 9.1758.900 35.875
5 2T 5T 3 3 

3 

Rya Thomas207
Rising Stars

8.450 9.100 8.8009.100 35.450
7 3 3 5 4 

4 

Katie Gillette198
Rising Stars

8.800 8.900 8.7258.950 35.375
3 4 4 6 5 

5 

Angel Cambron195
Rising Stars

8.700 7.650 8.9008.900 34.150
4 8 6T 4 6 

6 

Callie Winstead193
Gym Corner

8.550 8.800 8.7008.050 34.100
6 5 7 7 7 

7 

Sarah Carter262
Gymnastics Zone

8.425 8.300 8.5006.900 32.125
8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Ch
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Costello212
QCGA

9.100 9.500 9.0009.350 36.950
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Sears175
Gym Corner

8.650 9.400 9.4259.000 36.475
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Isla Tharp234
QCGA

8.750 8.850 8.9759.225 35.800
2 4 2 4 3 

3 

Avery Stewart285
Next Level

8.450 8.925 9.0758.725 35.175
4 3 5 2 4 

4 

Avery Gibbs281
Next Level

7.950 7.850 8.2508.775 32.825
7 5 4 6 5 

5 

Izabella McIntyre228
QCGA

8.200 7.200 8.2008.425 32.025
5 6 6 7 6 

6 

Emmy Huffman106
SPFLD YMCA

8.050 6.200 8.6008.350 31.200
6 7 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Monfre162
Gym Corner

9.400 9.125 8.8759.225 36.625
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Amarie Buford209
QCGA

8.300 9.050 9.1509.000 35.500
6T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Emma Miller160
Gym Corner

8.500 8.750 8.6509.275 35.175
3 3 1 5 3 

3 

Haley Duke279
Next Level

8.950 8.400 8.6259.100 35.075
2 7 3 6 4 

4 

Isabella Unes187
Gym Corner

8.300 8.500 8.5758.825 34.200
7T 6 8 7 5 

5 

Lylah Mooney230
QCGA

8.450 8.550 8.5008.675 34.175
4 4T 9 8 6 

6 

Petra Chiras131
Gym Corner

8.350 8.550 8.1508.900 33.950
5 5T 7 9 7 

7 

Avery Stafford179
Gym Corner

8.200 8.050 8.7008.950 33.900
8 8 6 4 8 

8 

Lily Kruep107
SPFLD YMCA

7.800 7.900 8.7759.075 33.550
9 9 4 3 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luci Heuermann148
Gym Corner

8.900 9.400 9.2009.275 36.775
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addie Bauer126
Gym Corner

8.750 9.175 9.0759.050 36.050
3 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Anna Robinson170
Gym Corner

8.700 8.525 8.8259.050 35.100
4 5 3T 3 3 

3 

Isabel Gibbs217
QCGA

9.000 8.575 8.7508.425 34.750
1 4 8 4T 4 

4 

Emily Tharp183
Gym Corner

8.100 8.600 8.7509.025 34.475
6 3 5 5T 5 

5 

Bella Blunt208
QCGA

7.400 8.300 8.4509.050 33.200
7 6 4T 6T 6 

6 

Haley Ashley125
Gym Corner

8.400 7.425 8.4508.825 33.100
5 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Alexandra Corey103
SPFLD YMCA

0.000 7.400 8.3008.450 24.150
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samarah Lawson109
SPFLD YMCA

8.200 7.400 8.5509.025 33.175
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Clara Huddleston291
GPDGA

7.650 7.200 7.5508.700 31.100
3 3 2 3 2 

2 

Keely Roberts292
GPDGA

8.350 7.800 7.7007.150 31.000
1 1 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / XG / Ch
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olive Hamann267
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.225 9.3509.250 37.075
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Zoe Wall277
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 9.175 9.4009.175 36.450
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Macy Tuggle257
Midwest Connection

8.250 8.075 9.3009.150 34.775
5T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Destiny Hull269
Gymnastics Zone

7.900 9.250 8.8508.675 34.675
7 1 5 5 4 

4 

Carmen Lecocq296
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 8.900 8.8008.075 34.325
3 5 7 6 5 

5 

Jaycie Nolting272
Gymnastics Zone

8.250 9.100 8.7508.175 34.275
6T 4 6 7 6 

6 

Sophia Livingston248
Midwest Connection

8.450 7.650 8.9008.800 33.800
4 7 4 4 7 

7 
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Women / XG / Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Whitney258
Midwest Connection

9.200 9.300 9.3009.275 37.075
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mallory Brines239
Midwest Connection

8.400 9.200 8.7759.325 35.700
7T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Sydney Goebel141
Gym Corner

8.400 8.900 9.0509.075 35.425
8T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Adelyn Ennis137
Gym Corner

8.500 9.075 8.2258.650 34.450
5 3 5 7 4 

4 

AnElyse Sweeney182
Gym Corner

8.750 8.650 7.9508.850 34.200
3 6 4 8 5 

5 

Jamie Varda188
Gym Corner

8.900 8.875 8.4257.850 34.050
2 5 7 6 6 

6 

Maddy Dillon243
Midwest Connection

8.450 8.600 8.8507.700 33.600
6 7 8 3 7 

7 

Brooklyn Duncan112
YMCA of McDonough

8.700 7.750 8.5257.900 32.875
4 8 6 5 8 

8 
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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenacys Masters205
Rising Stars

9.150 9.100 9.2259.425 36.900
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Allie Garfield245
Midwest Connection

8.400 8.900 9.1759.275 35.750
6T 6 3 2 2 

2 

Juliet Fansler113
YMCA of McDonough

9.550 8.050 8.7509.375 35.725
1 8 2 6 3 

3 

Gracie Garrison246
Midwest Connection

8.450 9.200 8.9009.125 35.675
5 1 4 5 4 

4 

Peyton Louck155
Gym Corner

8.900 9.175 9.1008.475 35.650
3 2 6 3 5 

5 

Vylet McCarthy159
Gym Corner

8.400 8.950 9.0507.825 34.225
7T 4T 7 4 6 

6 

Lindsey Marchesano204
Rising Stars

8.300 8.950 8.2508.525 34.025
8 5T 5 8 7 

7 

Adriana Claudin Claudin132
Gym Corner

8.500 8.525 8.3507.375 32.750
4 7 8 7 8 

8 
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